MERCRUISER [2.7L EFI MIE GM 350%-8 1337) ¥ TRAMNSMISSION AMD RELATED PARTS [EORG WaRNER F1C) b
Serial Mbr Bange: 0k040300 THRL 0K261160 ()

A Ref [Clazs | Part Dezcrphtion Qi Comment Footnote
15 ‘gﬂ
qa‘# 2 10 B 73| SCREW [FA16-14 % 31/2 1M =3
18 3 13 32993 | LOCKAWAASHER [FAE I ] =3
“.“’/q . 4 ar 28027 | SWITCH-TEMPERATIIRE 1
18 5 32 205478 1|HOSE-OIL [19-1/21M.] 1
G 22 BER17 | ADAPTOR 1
7 32 47516 B/ HOSE-OIL [301M.] 1
2 22 47629 ELECW [S0 DEG] 1
9 7N TA 7 | FLAMGE ASSEMBLY [4 %1 1M.]  |[OPT. A
| 734764 1 |FLANGE ASSEMELY (5% 1 IM.]  [OPT. 5
3 74764 2 |FLANGE ASSEMBLY [ 1-1/8 IN[OPT. 5
9 TI476A 3| FLAMGE ASSEMBLY [5=1-1/4 IM|OPT. i}
9 TI47EA 4| FLAMGE ASSEMBLY [5% 1-3/2 IN|OPT. )
9 TI476A 5| FLAMGE ASSEMBLY [5% 1-1/2 IN|OPT. )
| 734764 B|FLANGE ASSEMBLY [5% 1-3/4 IN[OPT. 5
9 74764 7| FLANGE ASSEMELY [Ex 2IM.]  [OPT. i}
10 10 E71| SCREW [3/8-16%1-1/4 1M ] 2
10 10 EOME3| SCREW [3/8-16x 244 IM.] 2
11 10 E3107| SCREW [3/8-16x%1-1/41M.] 4 4 IM. FLAMGE
12 13 35048 LOCEMWAASHER [3/810M.) 4 4 M. FLANGE
13 11 32213) WUT [3/8-18] 4 4 IM. FLAMGE
11 10 05159 SCREW [FAB-20%1-1/2IM) |4 5 IM. FLAMGE
12 13 32993 LOCKMWSASHER [FAEIM.) 4 BIM. FLAMGE
13 11 22024 MUT [FA16-20] 4 BIM. FLAMGE
14 16 974774 3|STUD KIT 1
15 183514 1 |BRACKET ASSEMBLY 1
16 16 974774 3] STUDKIT 1
17 10 B4E15|SCREW [1/4-20 X B/ 1N, 2
18 13 26992 | LOCKMWASHER (1/4 IM.] 2
19 43325\ LEVER-SHIFT 1
20 12 20722 | '\wWAasSHER 1
i 13 26993 | LOCKAWAASHER (561 ] 1
22 11 22063 MUT [B16-24) 1
f 23 47613 SWITCH-MEUTRAL SAFETY 1
7 24 8628377 |COOLER-TRAMSMISSION OIL 1
28 8055464 2| BRACKET-TRAMSHISSION OIL Cij1
IMPORTANT
THE ONLY BORG WARNER TRANSMISSION PARTS AVAILABLE FROM MERCURY MARINE ARE THOSE LISTED 2B 77223 3] PAD 1
ON THESE PAGES. IF OTHER BORG WARMER PARTS ARE REQUIRED, THEY MUST BE OBTAINED FROM AN 2 54 5604224 | CLAMP 1
AUTHORIZED BORG WARNER DEALER OR DISTRIBUTOR. CONTACT YOUR MERCURY MARINE HE:‘;;ISSSE 28 10 37612| SCREW [3/8-16 % 1-1/4 1M.) 1
SERVICE CENTER FOR THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE BORG WARNER DISTRIBUTOR SERVIN 23 | 13 35048 LOCKWASHER (3/8 IN.) 1

AREA.




